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2010 Fundraising Summary

Total for 2010

$700.00
$2,129.01
$2,379.04

$10,780.26

$500.00
$829.00
$100.00
$2,000.00

$600.00

Current LEAF Assets

Bremer
Activities Fund
Academic Fund

Total Assets

$19,417.31

(June 30, 2010)
$5,980
$503,111.21
$42,964.63

$ 552,056.27

15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund
15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund
Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund
Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund
2010 Night of the Stars Sponsorships ($11,045)
2010 Night of the Stars Auction ($4,986.35)

2010 Night of the Stars Net Revenue

Special (GiveMN.org, )

Tech Football Fund

Tech Athletics Fund

Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships

Special (Anonymous for Fundraising Software)
Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors

30-Jun-09
$29,134.82
$396,144.14
$0

$425,278.96
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