LEAF

2010 Fundraising Summary

June	Total for 2010	<u>)</u>
\$500.00	\$2,129.01	15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund 15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund 2010 Night of the Stars Sponsorships (\$11,045) 2010 Night of the Stars Auction (\$4,986.35)
	\$10,780.26	2010 Night of the Stars Net Revenue
	\$500.00	Special (GiveMN.org,) Tech Football Fund
<u>\$100.00</u>	\$829.00	Tech Athletics Fund
	<u>\$100.00</u>	Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships
	<u>\$2,000.00</u>	Special (Anonymous for Fundraising Software)
		Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors
\$600.00	\$19,417.31	
Current LEAF Assets	(June 30, 2010)	<u>30-Jun-09</u>
Bremer	\$5,980	\$29,134.82
Activities Fund	\$503,111.21	\$396,144.14
Academic Fund	<u>\$42,964.63</u>	<u>\$0</u>
Total Assets	\$ 552,056.27	\$425,278.96